BlankApparel.ca

Core 365 - Men's Venture Heathered Stripe

Quarter-Zip Pullover - CE73

8 0z./yd?/ 270 gsm (US), 13.4 oz./L yd (CA), 100% polyester heathered stripe

brushed-back knit
Moisture wicking
Contrast solid binding details

Center front reverse coil zipper with semi-auto lock slider and toggle

Side vents
Tear away label

Colors

Black/ Burgundy/{Classic ]
White White — | Navy/ C
E — | White Vhi

Finished Measurements

S
Body Length 27 1/2
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 201/4
Sleeve Length 331/4
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2XL

311/2
261/4

371/4

3XL

321/2
281/4

38 1/4

4XL

33
301/4

383/4

SXL

331/2
321/4

391/4



